Hero Women's Professional Golf Tour 2021 - Leg 14
Tollygunge Golf Club, Kolkata
Players' List

S.No |Players' Name
1  |Anisha Agarwalla
2 |Geetika Ahuja
3  |Ishvari Prasanna
4 |Jyotsana Singh
5 |Khushi Khanijau
6 |Lakhmehar Pardesi
7 |Marshneil Prasad
8 |Neha Tripathi
9 |Oviya Reddi *
10 [Rhea Jha
11 [Rhea Purvi Saravanan *
12 |Ridhima Dilawari
13 |[Riya Yadav *
14 |Saaniya Sharma
15  [Shweta Mansingh *
16 |Smriti Mehra
17  {Jahnavi Prakhya (A)
18 [Nishna Patel (A)
19 [Rishika Muralidhar (A)
20  [Smriti Bhargav (A)
21 |Zara Anand (A)

PAT

1  [Millie Saroha
2 |Vrinda Yadav

Updated as on 6th December 2021
* Late entry




910
920
930
940
950
1000

3



