Hero Women's Professional Golf Tour 2021 - Leg 14 Tollygunge Golf Club, Kolkata

Players' List

S.No	Players' Name
1	Anisha Agarwalla
2	Geetika Ahuja
3	Ishvari Prasanna
4	Jyotsana Singh
5	Khushi Khanijau
6	Lakhmehar Pardesi
7	Marshneil Prasad
8	Neha Tripathi
9	Oviya Reddi *
10	Rhea Jha
11	Rhea Purvi Saravanan *
12	Ridhima Dilawari
13	Riya Yadav *
14	Saaniya Sharma
15	Shweta Mansingh *
16	Smriti Mehra
17	Jahnavi Prakhya (A)
18	Nishna Patel (A)
19	Rishika Muralidhar (A)
20	Smriti Bhargav (A)
21	Zara Anand (A)
	PAT
1	Millie Saroha
2	Vrinda Yadav

Updated as on 6th December 2021

^{*} Late entry

9	2
910	3
920	3
930	3
940	3
950	3
1000	3